COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U2440/555

2 U0896/575

3 U1224/571

4 U0192/516

5 U0061/571

6 U1611/619

7 U0185/712

8 U0816/555

9 U0192/506

10 U0192/531

11 U0459/592

12 U0459/590

13 U1085/667

14 U0009/530

15 U0807/585

16 U1354/529

17 U1148/798

18 U0080/609

19 U1451/636

20 U0229/564

21 U0041/810

22 U2474/539

23 U2215/619

24 U2177/512

25 U1609/698

26 U2146/685

27 U1998/507

28 U0052/686

29 U0896/518

30 U0124/585

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN POPULATION STUDIES

BPS

NAME

KAKEETO Patrick

BUSINDE Emmanuel

AYEBALE Zaituni Byoona

KAKAI Lydia Naliba

NDAGIRE Lillian Anna

ARACH Lydia

AOL Brenda Peace

TUSIIME Caroline

AKULLU Sandra

NAKANWAGI Irene

MADING Mudasil Mwanga

BUYUBE Sowali

ANYURU Deborah

ATWINIREBYOONA Susan

NKONGE Jonathan

BIIRA Mackline

TWINOMUGISA Brillian Eve

AINOMUGISHA Moreen

LONGOK Maximilian Kolbe

NAMBUGU Jackqueline

NALUMAGGA Sylivia

NANJOBE Sharon

SSALI Douglas

CEKA Melody

MUGAGGA Alex

AHIMBISIBWE Shallon

AGABA Wenceslaus

TUMWINE Muzei Adam

ABEMIGISHA Cynthia

TUYIZELE Doreen

AlYr

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

55

55

34

80

42

95

08

19

31

55

7

7

16

12

32

21

09

12

44

09

16

55

85

03

16

65

12

72

50

10

SCHOOL

MT. ST. HENRY'S HIGH SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

MPOMA SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

KAMPALA STUDENTS' CENTRE

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA

HOIMA HALL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. JULIAN HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

MBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

NAALYA SSS

CITIZEN'S SECONDARY SCHOOL

NYABIKONI S.8.8

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

BUDINI SECONDARY SCHOOL

WT

39.2

39.1

38.7

38.7

38.6

38.1

37.9

37.5

36.6

36.5

36.2

36.1

35.7

35.6

35.6

35.5

35.4

35.3

35.1

35

35

34.9

34.1

34

33.9

33.4

33.4

33.3

33.3

33.3



31 U0512/702

32 U1224/609

33 U0041/899

34 U1109/544

35 U2338/584

36 U1612/709

37 U1128/544

38 U0053/509

39 U1828/642

40 U0009/704

41 U1379/631

42 U1148/731

43 U0193/572

44 U0078/593

45 U0472/513

46 U1354/896

47 U2215/782

48 U0023/727

49 U1354/754

50 U0060/600

51 U0072/532

52 U0019/539

53 U1487/535

54 U0034/560

55 U1148/554

56 U0068/525

57 U0065/660

58 U1612/810

59 U1576/502

60 U0028/505

61 U0069/713

62 U0080/537

63 U0737/615

64 U0582/583

65 U0962/669

66 U1300/503

67 U1947/555

MUGERWA Muhammad

IDYOBE Moses

ATEGEKA Davis

KATWESIGYE Coallins

KANSIIME Moses

BAMWENDA Allan

AINOMUGISHA Gloria

BATULI Joram

NSENGA Uwera Tracy

TUSIIME Rebbeccah

OKONGO Simon Anthony

NABIIRE Joan

NAKAYENGA Sharifah

KALEMBE Jovia

AYEBAZIBWE Shallon

OJOK Daniel

AMUMPEIRE Alonee

LULE Calvin

ASIIMIRE Marion

NAMANYA Phiona

ATALA Prossy

NIMUSIIMA Jonah

NANFUKA Sylvia

MUKUYE Mark Alex

ATUHUURA Joanita Akiiki

NUWASASIRA Ronald

SSEKUWANDA Douglas

NASSIWA Vivian A

AINEMUKAMA Osborn

MUSINGUZI Ronald

BAGUMA Micheal

BITWABWINE Odomaro

KISEMBO Innocent

BWIRIZAYO Fred

OKWII Emmanuel Emuron

TWINAMATSIKO Richard

NUWAMANY A Osbert

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

23

11

09

103

103

65

06

55

103

24

11

10

06

31

12

75

55

16

16

55

72

16

55

103

50

50

30

72

67

72

NAMAGABI SS

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAWANDA S. S

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H SHORIZON

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO

BWERANYANGI GIRLS SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

ST.JAMES SEC. SCH., JINJA

IGANGA HIGH SCHOOL

ST CECILIA GIRLSS.S.

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

DR. OBOTE COLLEGE, BOROBORO

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

KIRYOKYA PARENTS SEC. SCH

ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

NTARE SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

HALLMARK HIGH SCHOOL

MAKOBORE HIGH SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

BULO PARENTSSS

BUREMBA SS

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

HILLSIDE ACADEMY SS, ITOJO

CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL

33.2

33.2

33

325

323

322

322

321

32

319

318

317

315

314

313

313

30.9

30.8

30.8

30.7

30.7

30.6

30.5

30.4

30.3

30.2

30.1

30.1

30

29.9

29.9

29.9

29.8

29.6

29.3

29.1

29



68 U0923/526 KAUTA Edger 2013 M U 48 ST KIZITO HIGH SCH., NAMUGONGO 28.9

69 U0009/690 NSIIMARUHANGA G Precious 2013 F U 46 BWERANYANGI GIRLS SCHOOL 28.8
70 U0803/516 KIBERU lvan 2013 M u 16 NOAH'SARK SEC. SCHOOL KAMPALA 28.8
71 U0043/537 NABIMANY A Rebecca 2013 F u 12 MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL 285
72 U0086/588 NAMBI Resty 2013 F U 17 BUSOGA HIGH SCHOOL 28.2
73 U1923/571 NABISASO Jenniffer 2013 F u 9% KIGUMBA INTENSIVE SS 28
74 U0054/577 LOUMO Lamech 2013 M u 44 MOROTO HIGH SCHOOL 27.8
75 U0041/903 KAJUGA Nathan 2013 M u 97 LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL 27.6
76 U1536/608 ODONGO Emaanuel 2013 M u 02 KISAASI COLLEGE SCHOOL 275
77 U0034/547 KAVUMA Marvin 2013 M u 16 ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU 27.2
78 U1286/590 NDEKEZI Denis 2013 M u 55 KISUBI MAPEERA SS 271
79 U0069/872 NAMUSOKE Ezereth 2013 F u 55 KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL 27.1
80 U0107/627 NSUBUGA Francis 2012 M u 16 MACKAY MEMORIAL SCHOOL, NATETE 26.9
81 U1486/572 KYAGERA lbrah 2013 M U 75 ROYAL GIANT HS 26.9
82 U1503/514 BUTALA Ronad 2013 M u 1n LORDS MEADE VOCATIONAL COLLEGE 26.9
83 U0048/586 KATONGOLE Abdul 2013 M u 33 MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL 26.7
84 U2139/587 WAPOWO John Anthony 2013 M u 52 MUMSA HIGH SCHOOL, MITYANA 26.5
85 U0691/661 JUUKO Deogratius 2013 M u 16 BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL 26.4
86 U0083/619 AMANYA Babrah 2013 F Uu 50 IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL 26.4
87 U0857/717 NAKAMWADA Claudia 2013 F u 23 KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S'S 26.4
88 U1688/693 SSENTALO Innocent 2013 M U 110 KYADONDO SS 26.2
89 U2317/560 TUMWINE Darius 2013 M U 46 NSAMBYA HILL SIDE SCHOOL 259
90 U0546/554 ATWAZAGYE Samuel 2013 M u 72 KAARO HIGH SCHOOL 259
91 U0026/592 TAREMWA Derick 2013 M u 12 KIGEZI COLLEGE, BUTOBERE 25.9
92 U1369/547 LUSAALU Dithan 2013 M u 42 MANDELA COL.SCH., BWEY OGERERE 25.8
93 U0742/839 MUWEREZA Ibrahim 2013 M u 55 KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA 25.8
94 U0688/503 KATENDE Umar 2012 M u 42 BP. ANGELO NEGRI COLLEGE, GULU 257
95 U0691/540 NAZZIWA Moureen Nalule 2013 F u 55 BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL 256
96 U1451/530 NABADDA Annet 2013 F u 16 LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA 255
97 U2429/587 OKWERA George 2013 M U 94 MBUYA COLLEGE SCHOOL 254
98 U0956/822 KABOINE Miki Paul 2013 M u 65 NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS. 25.1
99 U0859/710 BWAYAGALA Augustine 2013 M u 75 CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA 24.2
100 U1356/521 KAKULU lvan 2013 M u 11 TURKISH LIGHT ACADEMY 242
101 U1935/521 TUSIIME Lilian Rovet 2013 F u 09 LOWELL GIRLS SCHOOL 241
102 U0512/686 KAYIZZI Musa 2013 M u 23 NAMAGABI SS 24.1
103 UQ0742/526 TAYEBWA Gene 2013 M u 16 KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA 241
104 U0042/525 OKIROR Raphael 2013 M U 22 ST.PETER'S COLLEGE, TORORO 23

105 U1049/526 NABAASA Grace 2013 M u 50 BWANGA HIGH SCHOOL 23



106 U0896/650

107 U0149/546

108 U0709/553

109 U1357/520

110 U0185/688

111 U0860/532

112 U2474/565

113 U0139/555

114 U0966/524

115 UQ739/534

116 U0249/524

117 U0956/893

118 U0195/556

119 U1312/547

NANNUNGI Joan

NAKISOZI Shakirah

ODONGO Bonny James

KABUNI Barbra

MAGEZI Marvin

NAKALEMA Masitula

MUKAMA Jillian

KATUMUSIIME Evas

SSERUGO Muhammad

WAISWA Joseph

SHAKA BarbraAmella

MUGARRA lan

PILOYA Sarah

SERUUMA Isaiah

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

33

88

31

78

13

55

06

65

23

10

13

08

55

ST.PETER'SSS, NAALYA

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. MARY'S COLLEGE, LACOR

WITS COLLEGE NAMULANDA

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

ST. JULIAN HIGH SCHOOL

MASHERUKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.THOMAS AQUINAS SS, KAWEMPE

HOLY CROSS LAKE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, JIN

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

ST.MARY'SGIRLS COLLEGE,ABOKE

TAIBAH COLLEGE SCHOOL

22.7

225

224

224

219

216

212

212

20.9

20.9

20.6

20.1

19.1

185
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